Monitorler

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

24,

23.

23.

Uriin

8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA (Sifir

O0li Piksel Garantili)

8 PHILIPS 24E2N1110/601 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

8 MSI PRO MP242A E2 1IMS 120HZ MONITOR

8" LENOVO THINK T24D-40 64B9GAT1TK 4MS 120Hz

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1200A/01 IPS 1IMS 120HZ VGA HDMI

5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 120HZ

8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1IMS 120HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PIVOT

Marka

Ezcool

Philips

Msi

Lenovo

Philips

Msi

Asus

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

82,95

135,45

177,45

378,00

156,45

198,45

199,50

240,45

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb



